SOLAR LIGHTING -  Product Review 2019 1/6
10W LED Solar Area Light with Motion Sensor Product Code WS-675-10W
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   10W 1050-1200 lumen 6000-6500K
Solar panel Poly crystalline 12W
Battery  (AH/ V)           Lithium ion battery 11.1V 4Ah
Life span: 3 years
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
Remote control + PIR sensor + Day light sensor
Work mode selection + Timer from Remote
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material ABS plastic
PIR sensor YES
Operating temp -20°C to +45°C
Lamp Color temp. 6000-6500K
Install height 3.5-4m
Best Pole height 3.5m
Pole Diam. 70-100mm
Pole distance 10-12m
3D dimensions 515 X 220 X 95 mm
Protection IP65
10W LED Solar Area Light with Motion Sensor Product Code WS-688-10W
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   10W 1050-1200 lumen 6000-6500K
Solar panel Poly crsytalline 13W
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery 3.2V 18Ah
Life span: 2000 cycles (5 - 7 years)
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
Dim mode 30% brightness
Bright mode 100% when motion sensed
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Iron with coating
PIR sensor YES
Operating temp -20°C to + 65°C
Lamp Color temp. 6000-6500K
Install height 3.5-4m
Best Pole height 3.5m
Pole Diam. 70-100mm
Pole distance 10-12m
Net dimensions  570 x 270 x  100 cm
Protection IP65
30W LED Solar Street Light With Motion Sensor Product Code WS-603-30W- ROCK
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   30W  | 100-120 lm/ w |  6000-6500 K
Solar panel Mono crystallline  40W, 17.5V
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery Capacity: 18AH 12.8V
Life span: 2000 cycles (5 - 7 years)
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
Dim mode 30% brightness
Bright mode 100%  when motion sensed
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Aluminium alloy
PIR sensor YES
Operating temp -20°C to +60°C
Lamp Color temp. 6500 K (Cool white)
Install height 4-6 m
Best Pole height 4.5 m
Pole Diam. 70-110mm
Pole distance > 15 m
Net dimensions  900 x 310 x 55 mm (without bracket)
Protection IP 65
SOLAR LIGHTING -  Product Review 2019 2/6
40W LED Solar Street Light With Motion Sensor Product Code WS-603-40W - ROCK
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   40W | 100-120 lm/ w  | 6000-6500 K
Solar panel Mono crystallline 60W, 17.5V
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery Capacity: 24AH 12.8V
Life span: 2000 cycles (5 - 7 years)
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
Dim mode 30% brightness
Bright mode 100% when motion sensed
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Aluminium alloy
PIR sensor YES
Operating temp -20°C to +60°C
Lamp Color temp. 6500 K (Cool white)
Install height 5-7 m
Best Pole height 5.5 m
Pole Diam. 70-110mm
Pole distance > 25 m between poles
Net dimensions 1260 x 310 x 55mm (without bracket)
Protection IP 65
30W LED Solar Street Light With Motion Sensor Product Code WS-603-30W - SOCKET MOUNT
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   30W | 100-120 lm/ w  | 6000-6500 K
Solar panel Mono crystallline 40W, 17.5V
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery Capacity: 18AH 12.8V
Life span: 2000 cycles (5 - 7 years)
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
Dim mode 30% brightness
Bright mode 100% when motion sensed
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Aluminium alloy
PIR sensor YES
Operating temp -20°C to +60°C
Lamp Color temp. 6500 K (Cool white)
Install height 4-6 m
Best Pole height 4.5 m
Pole Diam. 70mm on top.
Pole distance > 15 m between poles
Net dimensions 900 x 310 x 55mm (without bracket)
Protection IP 65
40W Solar Street Light With Motion Sensor Product Code WS-603-40W - SOCKET
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   40W | 100-120 lm/ w  | 6500 K updating
Solar panel Mono crystallline 60W, 17.5V
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery Capacity: 24AH 12.8V
Life span: 2000 cycles (5 - 7 years)
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
Dim mode 30% brightness
Bright mode 100% when motion sensed
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Aluminium alloy
PIR sensor YES
Operating temp -20°C to +60°C
Lamp Color temp. 6500 K (Cool white)
Install height 5-7 m
Best Pole height 5.5 m
Pole Diam. 70mm on top.
Pole distance > 25 m between poles
Net dimensions 1260 x 310 x 55mm (without bracket)
Protection IP 65
SOLAR LIGHTING -  Product Review 2019 3/6
60W LED Solar Street Light With Motion Sensor Product Code WS-603-60W - SOCKET
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   45W | 100-120 lm/ w  | 6500 K updating
Solar panel Mono crystallline 80W, 17.5V
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery Capacity: 30AH 12.8V
Life span: 2000 cycles (5 - 7 years)
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
Dim mode 30% brightness
Bright mode 100% when motion sensed
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Aluminium alloy
PIR sensor YES
Operating temp -20°C to +60°C
Lamp Color temp. 6500 K (Cool white)
Install height 5-7 m
Best Pole height 5.5 m
Pole Diam. 70mm on top.
Pole distance > 25 m between poles
Net dimensions 1650 x 310 x 55mm
Protection IP 65
10W LED Solar Motion Flood Light Product Code WS-650-10W
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   10W 24PCS LED 1200-1300 lm  90°per 120°
Solar panel Poly crystalline 12W 6V
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery 3.2V 12Ah
life span 2000 cycles 5-7 years
Work mode:  Remote control
Timer: 6 hours 8 hours 12 hours of lighting
3 models: Energy saving/motion light/ dim light
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Die cast aluminum + Aluminum alloy
Sensor Microwave sensor
Operating temp -20°C to + 65°C
Lamp Color temp. 6000-6500K
Install height 3.5-4m
Best Pole height 3.5m
Pole Diam. Nper M
Pole distance Nper M
3D dimensions 199.6 (241.9) x 169 x 51.8 mm (Lighting)
Protection IP65
15W LED Solar Motion Flood Light Product Code WS-650-15W
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   15W 36PCS LED 1800-1950 lm  90°per 120°
Solar panel Poly crystalline 20W 6V
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery 3.2V 18Ah
life span 2000 cycles 5-7 years
Work mode:  Remote control
Timer: 6 hours 8 hours 12 hours of lighting
3 models: Energy saving/motion light/ dim light
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Die cast aluminum + Aluminum alloy
Sensor Microwave sensor
Operating temp -20°C to + 65°C
Lamp Color temp. 6000-6500K
Install height 3.5-4m
Best Pole height 3.5m
Pole Diam. Nper M
Pole distance Nper M
Net dimensions  229.6 (282.3) x 220 x 51.8 mm
Protection IP65
SOLAR LIGHTING -  Product Review 2019 4/6
20W LED Solar Motion Flood Light Product Code WS-650-20W
Unit Price: 50.5 $ EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   20W 60PCS LED 2400-2600 lm  90°per 120°
Solar panel Poly crystalline 25W 6V
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery 3.2V 24Ah
life span 2000 cycles 5-7 years
Work mode:  Remote control
Timer: 6 hours 8 hours 12 hours of lighting
3 models: Energy saving/motion light/ dim light
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Die cast aluminum + Aluminum alloy
PIR sensor Microwave sensor
Operating temp -20°C to + 65°C
Lamp Color temp. 6000-6500K
Install height 3.5-4m
Best Pole height 3.5m
Pole Diam. Nper M
Pole distance Nper M
Net dimensions 299.6 (337.3) x 269 x 51.8 mm
Protection IP65
40W LED Solar Street Light - All-in-Two Product Code WS-640-40W
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   40W | 5200 lumen | 3000-6500K LED Chip
Solar panel Poly crystalilne Solar Panel 100W 18V
Battery  (AH/ V)           537.6Wh LiFePO4 battery 12.8V 42Ah
life span 2000 cycles 5-7 years
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
4 hours of 40W LED - high light
8 hours of 15-20W LED - low light
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Die cast aluminum + Aluminum alloy
PIR sensor NO
Operating temp -20°C to + 65°C
Lamp Color temp. 3000-6500K
Install height 4.5-7 m
Best Pole height 6m
Pole Diam. 70-76mm
Pole distance 25m
Net dimensions 650*355*270mm (lighting fixture)
Protection IP65
16W LED Solar Street Light - All-in-Two Product Code WS-629-16W
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   16W | 1920 lm | 6000-6500K
Solar panel Poly crystalline 40W
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery 172.8WH | 3.2V 54AH
life span 2000 cycles 5-7 years
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
4 hours of 16W LED - high light
8 hours of 3-5WLED - low light
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Die cast aluminum + Aluminum alloy
PIR sensor NO
Operating temp -20°C to + 65°C
Lamp Color temp. 6000-6500K
Install height 3.5-4.5m
Best Pole height 4m
Pole Diam. 70-76mm
Pole distance 15-20m
Net dimensions Nper M
Protection IP65
SOLAR LIGHTING -  Product Review 2019 5/6
40W LED Solar Street Light - All-in-Two Product Code WS-629-40W
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   40W LED | 5200 lm | 6000-6500K
Solar panel Poly crystalline 100W
Battery  (AH/ V)           LiFePO4 battery 384Wh | 3.2V 120Ah
life span 2000 cycles 5-7 years
Work mode:  12 hours  per  night ,
4 hours of 40W LED - high light
8 hours of 5-8W LED - low light
Backup 24 hours
Housing Material Die cast aluminum + Aluminum alloy
PIR sensor NO
Operating temp -20°C to + 65°C
Lamp Color temp. 6000-6500K
Install height 3.5-4.5m
Best Pole height 4m
Pole Diam. 70-76mm
Pole distance 15-20m
Net dimensions Nper M
Protection IP65
5W LED Solar Garden Light With Motion Sensor Product Code WS-610-5W
Unit Price: EXW or FOB Shenzhen
LED Light   5W LED | 500 lm | 6000-6500K
Solar panel Poly crsytalline 5W
Battery  (AHper V)           6.4V 3Ah LiFePO4 battery
life span 2000 cycles 5-7 years
Work mode:  8 hours per night
Dim mode 30% brightness
Bright mode 100% when motion sensed
Backup 2 nights
Housing Material ABS plastic
PIR sensor YES
Operating temp -20°C to + 45°C
Lamp Color temp. 6000-6500K
Install height 3-4m
Best Pole height 3.5m
Pole Diam. 20-60mm
Pole distance 10-12m
Net dimensions 367 X 205 X 55 mm
Protection IP65
SOLAR LIGHTING -  Product Review 2019 6/6